EL 116/2, TTC Electronic Zone 
MIDC, Mahape, 

LIC 

Mumbai - 400710 

LWE INSURANCE CoRPORATION of n�IA 

Engineering Department, 
Northern Zonal 0ffice, 

Jeevan Prakash Building, 
25,KG Marg, New Delhi. 110001. 

Date : 06.11.2025 

Accepted Tender Amount: Rs.24,50,000.00 ( R. Twenty Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 
(excluding GST). 

Dy. Chieftnginper